
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M65 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Klemens Grißmer GER Daegu, KOR 17-03-24WORLD RECORD MASTERS (65) 5.48

Klemens Grisser GER Daegu, KOR 17-03-24EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (65 5.48
Wiesław MUSIAŁ Śrem Łódź 22-12-03POLISH RECORD MASTERS (65) 5.29

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-21  11:12:00

End: 24-03-21  11:57:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2144 Wiesław MUSIAŁ M65 Poland  5.10 942     

2 2927 Michael COCKE M65 Sweden  4.92 878     

3 1821 Marek GRZYB M65 Poland  4.89 866     

4 1365 Stefano VENIER M65 Italy  4.86 857     

5 3374 Brian SLAUGHTER M65 United Kingdom  4.47 720     

6 966 Dimitrios CHAITIDIS M65 Greece  4.34 677     

7 811 Detlev NIEDANOWSKI M65 Germany  4.28 657     

8 2668 Peter SLADEK M65 Slovakia  4.23 641     

9 320 Antti KOSKELA M65 Finland  4.18 624     

10 432 SANTOS Dominique DOS M65 France  4.17 621     

11 965 Pavlos BASDEKIS M65 Greece  4.11 602     

12 392 liONEL BEDOT M65 France  3.91 540     

13 1153 Peadar MCGING M65 Ireland  3.84 516     

14 842 Thomas REINBECK M65 Germany  3.79 502     

15 237 Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN M65 Denmark  3.71 477     

16 686 Reinhard HOFNER M65 Germany  3.68 469     

17 813 Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS M65 Germany  3.59 441     

18 261 Priit JÕGI M65 Estonia  3.59 441     

19 682 Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER M65 Germany  3.43 396     

20 1160 Patrick MORAN M65 Ireland  3.33 367     
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I II III

x 5.02 5.10Wiesław MUSIAŁ

4.92 4.91 rMichael COCKE

x 4.89 4.73Marek GRZYB

4.15 4.73 4.86Stefano VENIER

x 4.47 4.37Brian SLAUGHTER

4.34 x 4.29Dimitrios CHAITIDIS

4.16 4.04 4.28Detlev NIEDANOWSKI

4.23 x 4.02Peter SLADEK

4.18 4.18 4.02Antti KOSKELA

3.97 4.14 4.17SANTOS Dominique DOS

4.11 4.06 3.84Pavlos BASDEKIS

3.85 3.91 3.78liONEL BEDOT

3.84 3.79 3.58Peadar MCGING

3.66 3.79 3.66Thomas REINBECK

3.69 3.71 3.61Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN

3.51 3.55 3.68Reinhard HOFNER

3.59 3.43 3.38Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS

3.59 x xPriit JÕGI

3.37 x 3.43Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER

3.33 x 3.26Patrick MORAN
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland1  1919

Stefano VENIER Italy2  1712 207

Michael COCKE Sweden3  1646 273

Marek GRZYB Poland4  1612 307

Brian SLAUGHTER United Kingdom5  1549 370

Peter SLADEK Slovakia6  1371 548

Pavlos BASDEKIS Greece7  1366 553

Detlev NIEDANOWSKI Germany8  1334 585

Antti KOSKELA Finland9  1276 643

Dimitrios CHAITIDIS Greece10  1237 682

Peadar MCGING Ireland11  1135 784

SANTOS Dominique DOS France12  1024 895

Thomas REINBECK Germany13  952 967

Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER Germany14  894 1025

Reinhard HOFNER Germany15  842 1077

Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS Germany16  809 1110

Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN Denmark17  799 1120

liONEL BEDOT France18  777 1142

Priit JÕGI Estonia19  766 1153

Patrick MORAN Ireland20  622 1297

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M65
1 Heat 1 Wiesław MUSIAŁ Poland  5.101 942    

2 Heat 1 Michael COCKE Sweden  4.922 878    

3 Heat 1 Marek GRZYB Poland  4.893 866    

4 Heat 1 Stefano VENIER Italy  4.864 857    

5 Heat 1 Brian SLAUGHTER United Kingdom  4.475 720    

6 Heat 1 Dimitrios CHAITIDIS Greece  4.346 677    

7 Heat 1 Detlev NIEDANOWSKI Germany  4.287 657    

8 Heat 1 Peter SLADEK Slovakia  4.238 641    

9 Heat 1 Antti KOSKELA Finland  4.189 624    

10 Heat 1 SANTOS Dominique DOS France  4.1710 621    

11 Heat 1 Pavlos BASDEKIS Greece  4.1111 602    

12 Heat 1 liONEL BEDOT France  3.9112 540    

13 Heat 1 Peadar MCGING Ireland  3.8413 516    

14 Heat 1 Thomas REINBECK Germany  3.7914 502    

15 Heat 1 Knud Jesper JØRGENSEN Denmark  3.7115 477    

16 Heat 1 Reinhard HOFNER Germany  3.6816 469    

17 Heat 1 Klaus-Peter NIEHAUS Germany  3.5917 441    

18 Heat 1 Priit JÕGI Estonia  3.5918 441    

19 Heat 1 Jürgen HINTERSTÖßER Germany  3.4319 396    

20 Heat 1 Patrick MORAN Ireland  3.3320 367    
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